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When it comes to
nutrition, value and taste

dairy makes sense
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z At about 235 ts per 8 serving, milk is a nutritional bargain with nine essential
P h ot o Ga I I er y € c nutrients. One serving of yogurt delivers noarly a third of your daily calcium needs, and
just one ounce of hard ch like chedd ins more protein than an egg. Enjoy
some delicious, affordable and nutritious llnu'y tollay'
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Noble County Extension Office
46049 Marietta Rd., Suite 2

Caldwell, OH 43721

Phone: 740-732-5681
Fax: 740-732-5434
Email: gelley.2@osu.edu
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« Yogurt is an excellent source of calcium and potassium

« Yogurt contains live and active cultures, or probiotics. Probiotics can help
maintain a healthy digestive system

« Yogurt makes a quick and easy breakfast, dessert, or snack. It also makes a
great dip or topping.

www.midwestdairy.com

CFAES provides research and related educational programs to clientele on a nondiscriminatory basis. For more information: http://go.osu.edu/cfaesdiversity.


http://www.midwestdairy.com/
http://go.osu.edu/cfaesdiversity
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Advancmg Eco Agriculture Project Tour Site Tour Farm Tour
Ashtabula Local Food Council Licking Co. Pg. 22 Franklin Co. Pg. 35 Wood Co. Pg.13
Columbus Agrarian Society Friday, August5 Saturday, August 13 Saturday, August 20
Our Harvest Research and Education Institute Profitable Poultry in Quality Hay and Grass-Fed  Community Urban
Motion Workshop Beef Farm Tour Agriculture Tour
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Tuesday, June 7
Take an Organic
Farm Stand Tour
Harrison Co. Pg. 7

Saturday, June 11
Snowville Creamery Open
House

Meigs Co. Pg. 15

Saturday, June 11
Find A Way Farm
Open House
Meigs Co. Pg. 15

Saturday, June 11
Carcass Ultrasound
Scanning Workshop
Summit Co. Pg. 17

Tuesday, June 14
Diversified Vegetable
Farm Tour

Fairfield Co. Pg. 21

Monday, June 20

Find Your Path(ogen) to
Clean Water Workshop
Delaware Co. Pg. 18

Friday, June 24
Raising the Steaks
Workshop
Highland Co. Pg. 18

Saturday, June 25
Pasture-Raised,
Rotationally Grazed
Livestock Tour

Ross Co.Pg. 8

Sunday, June 26

Sunny Meadows Flower
Farm Open House
Franklin Co. Pg. 16

Sunday, June 26

Creative Gourmet Produce
Farm Tour

Franklin Co. Pg. 33

Sunday, June 26
Hands-On Gardening
Workshop

Clermont Co. Pg. 37

Thursday, June 30
Regenerative Vegetable
Farm Tour

Coshocton Co. Pg. 28

JULY

Saturday, July 9

Historic Farm Tour and
Biochar Workshop
Hamilton Co. Pg. 9
Saturday, July 9
Sustainable Beekeeping
Farm Tour and Workshop
Delaware Co. Pg. 10
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Friday, July 15

Quality Forage for Dairy
Operations Farm Tour
Darke Co. Pg. 12

Sunday, July 17

Unique Kitchen Herb and
Berry Farm Tour

Franklin Co. Pg. 35

Sunday, July 24
Urban Gamebird
Farm Tour
Franklin Co. Pg. 35

Farm Tour
Franklin Co. Pg. 23

Saturday, August 6

Franklin Co. Pg. 24
Sunday, August 14

Franklin Co. Pg. 36
Satuvdav August 27

ur Building and
Pormacalture and Groon Franklin Co. Pg. 24 Herb Sanctuary Tour
Building Farm Tour Ashtabula C 3
Ashtabula Co. Pg. 30 Thursday, August 18 shtabila Co:Py:
Sunday, August 7 g:m‘::ﬁ Ohio Hops
Multi-Location, Mission- Wood C VP 2%
Driven Urban Farm Tour 000800
Franklin Co. Pg. 23
SEPTEMBER
Thursday, September 8 Friday, September 16 Thursday, September 22
Organic Crop On-Farm Research Season Creation
Research Tour Farm Tour Workshop
Wayne Co. Pg. 26 Ashland Co. Pg. 13 Summit Co. Pg. 20
Thursday, September 8 Sunday, 18 28
Soil Health Research Tour  Carriage House Farm Regenerative Corn and
Putnam Co. Pg. 27 Open House Soybean Farm Tour
Friday, September 9 Hamilton Co. Pg. 16 Tuscarawas Co. Pg. 29
Lessons Learned, Tuesday, September 20
Understanding Gained Grape Production and
Farm Tour Winery Tour
Ashtabula Co. Pg. 32 Fairfield Co. Pg. 27
OCTOBER NOVEMBER
Saturday, October 1 Thursday, November 10 Sunday, November 13
Pastu_m«R'aiud Multi- Season Creation Edible Fencing for the
Species Livestock Workshop Urban Garden Workshop
Farm Tour Hamilton Co. Pg. 20 Kentucky Pg. 38

Knox Co. Pg. 14
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